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GET CONNECTED

PRODUCT CHANGES: DATA UPDATE

NEW RELEASE
PARTNUMBER

AUO080BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUO80BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUO80BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUO80BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
AUOB0BX/HX
BD003BX/DX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX
VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

MANUFACTURER

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

VOLKSWAGEN

BYD

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

MODEL

A4

A4

A4 ALLROAD

A5

A5

A5 SPORTBACK
E-TRON

E-TRON SPORTBACK
Q5

Q5 SPORTBACK

Q7

Q7 E-TRON

Q8

Q8 E-TRON

Q8 E-TRON SPORTBACK
TOUAREG I

DOLPHIN

A1 SPORTBACK

A3

A3 SPORTBACK

Q2

Q3 SPORTBACK

Q3 SPORTBACK

Q4 E-TRON

Q4 SPORTBACK E-TRON
ATECA

BORN

LEON

LEON SPORTSTOURER
ARONA

ATECA

IBIZA V

LEON IV

LEON IV SPORTSTOURER
TARRACO

KAMIQ

KAROQ

BODY TYPE
Estate
Saloon
Estate
Cabriolet
Coupé
Hatchback
SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv
Hatchback
Hatchback
Saloon
Hatchback
SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv
Hatchback
Estate
SuUv

SuUv
Hatchback
Hatchback
Estate
SuUv

SuUv

SuUV

FEB

Newsletter archive

YEAR

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

10/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023
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VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW287BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW288BX/HX

VW289FX/HX

VW289FX/HX

VW289FX/HX

VW289FX/HX

VW289FX/HX

VW290FX/HX

VW290FX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

FORD

FORD

FORD

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

KAROQ SCOUT
KAROQ SPORTLINE
KODIAQ

KODIAQ SCOUT
OCTAVIA IV

OCTAVIA IV COMBI
SCALA

SUPERB IV

ARTEON

ARTEON SHOOTING BREAK
GOLF 8

GOLF 8 ALLTRACK

ID.3

ID.4

ID.5

PASSAT

POLO VI

TAIGO

T-CROSS

TIGUAN

TIGUAN ALLSPACE
TIGUAN Ehybrid

T-ROC

T-ROC

GRAND TOURNEO CONNECT Il
TOURNEO CONNECT III
TRANSIT CONNECT Il
CADDY V

CADDY V CALIFORNIA
CADDY V CARGO
CADDY V KOMBI
CADDY V MAXI

CADDY V PANAMERICANA
MULTIVAN T7
MULTIVAN T7
TRANSPORTER T6.1
TRANSPORTER T6.1
TRANSPORTER T6.1
ID.BUZZ

ID.BUZZ

Al SPORTBACK

A3

A3 SPORTBACK

Q2

Q3 SPORTBACK

SuUvV

SuUvV

SuUvV

SuUvV

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

SuUvV

Suv

Estate

Hatchback

SuUvV

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

Cabriolet

SuUv

Van

Van

Van

Van

Van

Van

Van

Van

Van

Bus

Van

Bus

Chassis

Van

Bus

Van

Hatchback

Saloon

Hatchback

SuUV

SuUv

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

02/2024

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

09/2023

09/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023



VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

VW291BX/HX

LIMITED USAGE

PARTNUMBER

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

MANUFACTURER

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

Q3 SPORTBACK
Q4 E-TRON

Q4 SPORTBACK E-TRON
ATECA

BORN

LEON

LEON SPORTSTOURER
ARONA

ATECA

IBIZA V

LEON IV

LEON IV SPORTSTOURER
TARRACO

KAMIQ

KAROQ

KAROQ SCOUT

KAROQ SPORTLINE
KODIAQ

KODIAQ SCOUT
OCTAVIA IV
OCTAVIA IV COMBI
SCALA

SUPERB IV

ARTEON

ARTEON SHOOTING BREAK
GOLF 8
GOLF 8 ALLTRACK

ID.3

ID.4

ID.5

PASSAT

POLO VI

TAIGO

T-CROSS

TIGUAN

TIGUAN ALLSPACE
TIGUAN Ehybrid

T-ROC

T-ROC

MODEL
A4
A4

A4 ALLROAD

SuUV

SuUv

SuUV

SuUvV

SuUV

Hatchback

Estate

SuUvV

SuUV

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUvV

Estate

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUvV

SuUv

SuUvV

SuUvV

Cabriolet

SuUvV

BODY TYPE

Estate

Saloon

Estate

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

02/2024

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

08/2023

YEAR

11/2015 - 07/2023

11/2015 - 07/2023

07/2016 - 07/2023



AU068B1/H1

AUO068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

AU068B1/H1

FRO83H1

FRO83H1

FRO83H1

FRO83H1

FRO83H1

TO297DH

TO297DH

TO297DH

TO297DH

TO313BH/BL

TO313BH/BL

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

VOLKSWAGEN

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

SEAT

SEAT

A5

A5

A5 SPORTBACK

E-TRON

E-TRON SPORTBACK
Q5

Q5 SPORTBACK

Q7

Q7 E-TRON

Q8

Q8 E-TRON

Q8 E-TRON SPORTBACK
TOUAREG IlII

TOURNEO CUSTOM
TOURNEO CUSTOM ACTIVE
TRANSIT

TRANSIT

TRANSIT CUSTOM
YARIS

YARIS CROSS

YARIS CROSS HYBRID
YARIS HYBRID

YARIS

YARIS HYBRID

Al CITYCARVER

Al SPORTBACK

A3

A3

A3

A3 SPORTBACK

A3 SPORTBACK E-TRON
A3 SPORTBACK G-TRON
Q2

Q3

Q3 SPORTBACK

Q4 E-TRON

Q4 SPORTBACK E-TRON
BORN

FORMENTOR

LEON

LEON e-HYBRIDE

LEON e-HYBRIDE SPORTSTOURER
LEON SPORTSTOURER
ARONA

ATECA

Cabriolet
Coupé
Hatchback
Suv

SUV

Suv

SUV

Suv

SUV

Suv

SuUv

Suv

SuUv

Bus

Bus
Chassis
Van

Van
Hatchback
Suv

SuUv
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
Cabriolet
Hatchback
Saloon
Hatchback
Hatchback
Hatchback
SuUv

SUV

SuUv

SUV

SuUv

SUV

SuUv
Hatchback
Hatchback
Estate
Estate
SUV

SuUv

03/2017 - 07/2023

10/2016 - 07/2023

01/2017 - 07/2023

03/2019 - 07/2023

04/2020 - 07/2023

01/2017 - 07/2023

07/2021 - 07/2023

06/2015 - 07/2023

03/2016 - 07/2023

08/2018 - 07/2023

02/2023 - 07/2023

02/2023 - 07/2023

06/2018 - 07/2023

06/2016 - 06/2023

12/2020 - 06/2023

06/2016 - 06/2019

06/2016 - 06/2019

06/2016 - 06/2023

09/2020 - 12/2023

04/2021 - 12/2023

04/2021 - 12/2023

09/2020 - 12/2023

09/2020 - 12/2023

09/2020 - 12/2023

11/2019 - 06/2022

11/2018 - 07/2023

03/2014 - 10/2020

08/2012 - 10/2020

09/2013 - 10/2020

02/2013 - 10/2020

11/2014 - 10/2020

02/2014 - 10/2020

09/2016 - 07/2023

12/2018 - 07/2023

10/2019 - 07/2023

06/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

10/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

09/2017 - 07/2023

06/2016 - 07/2023



VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

IBIZAV

LEON

LEON E-HYBRID

LEON Il SC
LEON Il ST
LEON IV

LEON IV SPORTSTOURER
LEON IV ST

LEON ST E-HYBRID
LEON X-PERIENCE
TARRACO
TARRACO E-HYBRID
ENYAQ COUPE iV
ENYAQ iV

FABIA IV

FABIA IV

KAMIQ

KAROQ

KAROQ SCOUT
KAROQ SPORTLINE
KODIAQ

KODIAQ SCOUT
OCTAVIA Il
OCTAVIA Il
OCTAVIA Il SCOUT
OCTAVIA IV COMBI
SCALA

SUPERB Il

SUPERB Il

SUPERB Il iV
SUPERB Il iV
ARTEON

ARTEON SHOOTING BREAK
E-GOLF

GOLF VII

GOLF VI

GOLF VIl ALLTRACK
GOLF VIl HYBRID
GOLF VIl SPORTSVAN
GOLF 8

GOLF 8

GOLF 8 ALLTRACK
ID.3

ID.4

ID.5

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

Estate

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Saloon

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

SuUvV

SuUvV

06/2017 - 07/2023

11/2012 - 08/2020

11/2020 - 07/2023

06/2013 - 08/2018

11/2013 - 08/2018

04/2020 - 07/2023

04/2020 - 07/2023

04/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

10/2014 - 08/2020

01/2019 - 07/2023

02/2021 - 07/2023

04/2021 - 07/2023

04/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

09/2019 - 07/2023

11/2017 - 07/2023

02/2019 - 07/2023

02/2019 - 07/2023

01/2017 - 07/2023

07/2017 - 07/2023

05/2013 - 10/2020

02/2013 - 10/2020

08/2014 - 10/2020

03/2020 - 07/2023

04/2019 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

06/2015 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

06/2017 - 07/2023

01/2021 - 07/2023

01/2014 - 03/2021

08/2013 - 03/2021

11/2012 - 03/2021

02/2015 - 03/2021

08/2013 - 03/2021

06/2014 - 08/2020

11/2020 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

07/2020 - 07/2023

03/2021 - 07/2023

05/2022 - 07/2023



VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW146B1/D1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

CUPRA

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT ALLTRACK
POLO

TAIGO

T-CROSS

TIGUAN

TIGUAN ALLSPACE
TIGUAN Ehybrid
TOURAN

T-ROC

T-ROC

Al CITYCARVER

Al SPORTBACK

A3

A3

A3

A3 SPORTBACK

A3 SPORTBACK E-TRON
A3 SPORTBACK G-TRON
Q2

Q3

Q3 SPORTBACK

Q4 E-TRON

Q4 SPORTBACK E-TRON
BORN

FORMENTOR

LEON

LEON e-HYBRIDE

LEON e-HYBRIDE SPORTSTOURER
LEON SPORTSTOURER
ARONA

ATECA

IBIZA V

LEON

LEON E-HYBRID

LEON Il SC
LEON Il ST
LEON IV

LEON IV SPORTSTOURER

LEON IV ST

LEON ST E-HYBRID

LEON X-PERIENCE

TARRACO

TARRACO E-HYBRID

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

SuUV

SuUvV

SuUV

SuUv

SuUV

MPV

Cabriolet

SuUvV

Hatchback

Hatchback

Cabriolet

Hatchback

Saloon

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

SuUv

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Estate

SuvV

SuUv

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

SuUV

SuUv

11/2014 - 07/2023

11/2014 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

10/2017 - 07/2023

12/2021 - 07/2023

03/2019 - 07/2023

04/2016 - 07/2023

06/2017 - 07/2023

02/2021 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

03/2020 - 07/2023

11/2017 - 07/2023

11/2019 - 06/2020

11/2018 - 07/2023

03/2014 - 10/2020

08/2012 - 10/2020

09/2013 - 10/2020

02/2013 - 10/2020

11/2014 - 07/2023

02/2014 - 07/2023

09/2016 - 07/2023

12/2018 - 07/2023

10/2019 - 07/2023

06/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

10/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

12/2020 - 07/2023

09/2017 - 07/2023

06/2016 - 07/2023

06/2017 - 07/2023

11/2012 - 08/2020

11/2020 - 07/2023

06/2013 - 08/2018

11/2013 - 08/2020

04/2020 - 07/2023

04/2020 - 07/2023

04/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

10/2014 - 08/2020

01/2019 - 07/2023

02/2021 - 07/2023



VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW190B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

SKODA

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

FORD

ENYAQ COUPE iV
ENYAQ iV

FABIA IV

FABIA IV

KAMIQ

KAROQ

KAROQ SCOUT
KAROQ SPORTLINE
KODIAQ

KODIAQ SCOUT
OCTAVIA Il
OCTAVIA Il
OCTAVIA Il SCOUT
OCTAVIA IV COMBI
SCALA

SUPERB Il
SUPERB Il
SUPERB Il iV
SUPERB Il iV
ARTEON

ARTEON SHOOTING BREAK
E-GOLF

GOLF VII

GOLF VIl ALLTRACK
GOLF VIl HYBRID
GOLF VIl SPORTSVAN
GOLF 8

GOLF 8

GOLF 8 ALLTRACK
ID.3

ID.4

ID.5

PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT ALLTRACK
POLO

TAIGO

T-CROSS

TIGUAN

TIGUAN ALLSPACE
TIGUAN Ehybrid
TOURAN

T-ROC

T-ROC

GRAND TOURNEO CONNECT IlI

SuUV

SuUv

Estate

Hatchback

SuUV

SuUvV

SuUV

SuUvV

SuUV

SuUv

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Saloon

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUV

Estate

Saloon

Estate

Hatchback

SuUvV

SuUvV

SuUvV

SuUvV

SuUvV

MPV

Cabriolet

SuUvV

Van

04/2021 - 07/2023

04/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

09/2021 - 07/2023

09/2019 - 07/2023

11/2017 - 07/2023

02/2019 - 07/2023

02/2019 - 07/2023

01/2017 - 07/2023

07/2017 - 07/2023

05/2013 - 10/2020

02/2013 - 10/2020

08/2014 - 10/2020

03/2020 - 07/2023

04/2019 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

06/2015 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

06/2017 - 07/2023

01/2021 - 07/2023

01/2014 - 03/2021

11/2012 - 03/2021

02/2015 - 03/2021

08/2013 - 03/2021

06/2014 - 08/2020

11/2020 - 07/2023

01/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

07/2020 - 07/2023

03/2021 - 07/2023

05/2022 - 07/2023

11/2014 - 07/2023

11/2014 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

10/2017 - 07/2023

12/2021 - 07/2023

03/2019 - 07/2023

04/2016 - 07/2023

06/2017 - 07/2023

02/2021 - 07/2023

09/2015 - 07/2023

03/2020 - 07/2023

11/2017 - 07/2023

05/2022 - 07/2023



VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW272B1/H1

VW277F1/H1

VW277F1/H1

VW277F1/H1

VW277F1/H1

VW277F1/H1

VW282F1/H1

VW282F1/H1

FORD

FORD

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLKSWAGEN

TOURNEO CONNECT Il

TRANSIT CONNECT llI

CADDY V

CADDY V CALIFORNIA

CADDY V CARGO

CADDY V KOMBI

CADDY V MAXI

CADDY V PANAMERICANA

MULTIVAN T7

MULTIVAN T7

TRANSPORTER T6.1

TRANSPORTER T6.1

TRANSPORTER T6.1

ID.BUZZ

ID.BUZZ

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, REPLACED BY FIO53HH

PARTNUMBER

FI034DH

FI034DH

FI034DH

MANUFACTURER
CITROEN
FIAT

PEUGEOT

MODEL

JUMPER

DUCATO

BOXER

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, REPLACED BY MB083H1

PARTNUMBER

MB083DX

MB083DX

MANUFACTURER

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

MODEL

E-CLASS

E-CLASS

NOT IN PROGRAM ANYMORE, NO REPLACEMENT

PARTNUMBER

CTO003DB

CT047B1

CT047B1

F1032BB

FR041BB

LROO6BH

LROO6BH

LROO6BH

LROO6BH

LROO6BH

MTO88FH

MTO88FH

MTO88FH

NIO76BB

RNO73BB

RN162FH/HH

MANUFACTURER
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FORD
LANDROVER
LANDROVER
LANDROVER
LANDROVER
LANDROVER
CITROEN
MITSUBISHI
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
RENAULT

MERCEDES

MODEL

XSARA PICASSO

C5 CROSS TOURER

C511

PUNTO EVO

FOCUS I

DISCOVERY V

RANGE ROVER IV

RANGE ROVER SPORT

RANGE ROVER SPORT IV

RANGE ROVER SPORT IV PHEV

C-CROSSER

OUTLANDER I

4007

NAVARA

CLIO Il GRANDTOUR

CITAN

Van
Van
Van
Van
Van
Van
Van
Van
Bus
Van
Bus
Chassis
Van
Bus

Van

BODY TYPE
Van
Van

Van

BODY TYPE
Estate

Saloon

BODY TYPE
MPV
Estate
Estate
Hatchback
Hatchback
SuUv

SUV

SuUv

SUV

SuUv

SUV

SuUv

SUV
Pick-up
Estate

Van

05/2022 - 07/2023

05/2022 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2020 - 07/2023

11/2021 - 07/2023

11/2021 - 07/2023

11/2019 - 07/2023

11/2019 - 07/2023

11/2019 - 07/2023

10/2022 - 07/2023

10/2022 - 07/2023

YEAR

01/2011

01/2011

01/2011

YEAR

09/2016 - 12/2017

04/2016 - 12/2017

YEAR

01/1999

04/2014

10/2008 - 07/2017

10/2009 - 09/2011

01/2008 - 04/2011

04/2017 - 02/2021

01/2013

09/2013

01/2018

01/2018

07/2007

07/2007 - 09/2012

07/2007

01/2010 - 12/2015

02/2008 - 06/2009

12/2021



RN162FH/HH

RN162FH/HH

RN162FH/HH

RN162FH/HH

RN162FH/HH

SE048BX

SE048BX

SE048BX

SKO018B1

SK018B1

SKO018B1

SY012HH

VW103D1

MERCEDES

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

SSANG YONG

VOLKSWAGEN

CITAN TOURER

ARKANA

ARKANA E-TECH

KANGOO llI

KANGOO Il RAPID

IBIZA IV

IBIZA IV ST

TOLEDO IV

TOLEDO IV

RAPID

RAPID SPACEBACK

XLV

TOUAREG

MPV

SuUv

SuUV

MPV

Van

Hatchback

Estate

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

Hatchback

SuUv

SuUv

12/2021

03/2021

03/2021

05/2021

05/2021

08/2015 - 05/2017

08/2015 - 05/2017

10/2015

10/2012 - 09/2015

03/2013 - 05/2015

03/2013 - 05/2015

05/2016

01/2003 - 04/2010



